'8 Octaber 31, 2007

The Carlisle Merairy Since 1867

Oclober 31, 2007
LIUR NI

November 2, 2007

November 1, 2007
130 200 L1230 |

Taka the Elations Ci
! Joint pain rellef
4 weeks or your

November 4, 2007

November 3, 2007

Since 1867 The Caclisle Mercurp

October 31, 2007 - §

GOVE R\()P ERNIE

CO'MMO.D EACERT H = O]

FLE I GRER
KREE NSt CRReY

Commitment to Healthy Kentuckians & Strong Communities

Nicholas County Funding PrOJects

In 1998, Nicholas County helped Ernie Fletcher win his first race for Congress.
Since then, Ernie Fletcher has always been a friend to Nicholas County by fund-

ing many projects. These are some of the projects he has funded in our county

November 6, 2007

and feel jolnt py
4 weeks or your money b

November 5, 2007

4iSep 22 AQUARIUS - Jan 21/Feb 18 | ¢

8 breathof fresh - Aquaris, pay cose atenton 10 tho 5
®

Bolong bodant

TAURUS - Apr 21/May 21 PISCES - Fob 19/Mar 20
Ifs important 1o take responsii-

iy for your actions, Tous, even

ot actons weren't the most hon-

i Yo rodoam vt o 22 3 o e Tacharge tat s

SCORPIO - Oct 24Nov 22

nextfow days.
SEMIN May, 22t 21 Scorpio, you hive o knack for geting

Pay attention 1o even the
Getals, Gemin.

woek. In fact, you may ke it 50 much o

that you sick wih & Nov23Dac21
CANCER-Jun22l0ui22 w o o can push
fou are at your most You just may

od that e boundares you et wers B
seltparceived and tha he oy [

WA ot be able o fesistyou. CAPRICORN - Dec 221Jan 20

LEO - Jul 23/Aug 23 You need to1tpeak up, Ceptcom,
g o of yosel . even ugh what you e 1o 88y

ot thore 3 you ypicaly o, eve some  has the potent

a0 8 i Tl b yos Thers ¢ o flew n he pla that et

00 oven e iresiitie. be brought 1o light,

since he has been Governor:

Grant T21
Grant T21
Blacktop

Blacktop

Grant T21

Blacktop

Governor’s

Neal Building

Old Armory

County Road Money
County Road Money

Sidewalk in Fromt
Of The Courthouse

County Road Money
and Two Bridges

City of Carlisle
Blacktop Money

Neal Building

County Blacktop
Money

City of Carlisle
Blacktop

$231.000
$391.000
$125.000

$268.000
$10.000
$457.500

$32.000

$280.000

$430.000

Contingency Sycamore Hill Handicap

Money

Renovation Project

20041

20041

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

$100.000

A VOTE for Ernie Fletcher is a VOTE for Nicholas County!

Paid for by Nicholas County Republican Party, Treasurer Phyllis Cleaver




