



## **Nicholas County Funding Projects**

In 1998, Nicholas County helped Ernie Fletcher win his first race for Congress. Since then, Ernie Fletcher has always been a friend to Nicholas County by funding many projects. These are some of the projects he has funded in our county since he has been Governor:

Grant T21	Neal Building	\$231,000	2004
Grant T21	Old Armory	\$391,000	2004
Blacktop	County Road Money	\$125,000	2004
Blacktop	County Road Money	\$268,000	2005
	Sidewalk in Front Of The Courthouse	\$10,000	2005
	of the courthouse	310,000	2003
	<b>County Road Money</b>		
	and Two Bridges	\$457,500	2006
	City of Carlisle		~
	Blacktop Money	\$32,000	2006
Grant T21	Neal Building	\$280,000	2006
Blacktop	County Blacktop		
	Money .	\$430,000	2007
	City of Carlisle		
	Blacktop	\$15,250	2007

Governor's

**Contingency Sycamore Hill Handicap** Money **Renovation Project** 

\$100,000

A <u>VOTE</u> for Ernie Fletcher is a <u>VOTE</u> for Nicholas County!

Paid for by Nicholas County Republican Party, Treasurer Phyllis Cleaver